
1 OPEN PLAN OFFICE SPACE

2 CONFERENCE ROOM

3 LIBRARY

Room Size

Ceiling height

Luminaire mounting height

Reflectances

Light loss factor

50'x50'

12'

10’

80/50/20

1.0

Diffused light diffuser PW03 option with 200lms/ft direct and 400lms/ft indirect

Workplane 30" above finished floor (fc level)

Ceiling uniformity max to min

UGR average

Watt sq/ft

42

3.5:1

Workplane uniformity max to min 1.2 to 1

<12

0.4

Room Size

Ceiling height

Book stack height

Luminaire mounting height

Reading area - for Stacks

40'x40'

12'

5’

9’

8’

Reflectances 80/50/20

Light loss factor 1.0

Diffused light diffuser PW02 option over reading area with 200lms/ft direct and 600lms/ft indirect
Diffused light diffuser PW02 option in book stack area with 400lms/ft direct and 200lms/ft indirect

Ceiling uniformity max to min

Watt sq/ft

1.2 to 1

4:1

Illuminance on book stacks

Workplane uniformity max to min

44Reading Area Workplane 30” above finished

25

0.54

Diffused light diffuser PW01 option with 400lms/ft direct and 600lms/ft indirect

1400 Whitehorse Road,
Toronto, ON M3J 3A7

+1 416-531-9942
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Room Size

Ceiling height

Luminaire mounting height

Reflectances

Light loss factor

20'x12'

10'

8'6"

80/50/20

1.0

Workplane 30" above finished floor (fc level) 44

Watt sq/ft 0.45
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Room Size

Ceiling height

Luminaire mounting height

Reflectances

Light loss factor

50'x50'

12'

9'6"

80/50/20

1.0

Widespread diffuser PW02 option with 400lms/ft direct and 400lms/ft indirect

Workplane 30" above finished floor (fc level)

Watt sq/ft

UGR average

Ceiling uniformity max to min

43

0.38

Workplane uniformity max to min 1.2 to 1

<17

6:1

Room Size

Ceiling height

Book stack height

Luminaire mounting height

Reflectances

40'x40'

12'

5’

8’

80/50/20

Light loss factor 1.0

Widespread diffuser PW03 option over reading area with 600lms/ft direct and 200lms/ft indirect
Diffused light diffuser PW03 option in book stack area with 400lms/ft direct and 200lms/ft indirect

Illuminance on book stacks

Ceiling uniformity max to min

Watt sq/ft

45

24

Workplane uniformity max to min

Reading Area Workplane 30” above finished

1.1 to 1

2:1

0.43

Widespread diffuser PW01 option with 400lms/ft direct and 600lms/ft indirect
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Room Size

Ceiling height

Luminaire mounting height

Reflectances

Light loss factor

20'x12'

10'

7'6"

80/50/20

1.0

Workplane 30" above finished floor (fc level) 44

Watt sq/ft 0.45
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